

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION LODGING NO. 4328 OF 2018

Kam-a Vida Enviro Engineers Pvt. Ltd.Petitioner

V/S

Municipal Corporation Of Greater Mumbai AndRespondent

3 Ors.

**CORAM : RANJIT MORE. &
SMT. BHARATI HARISH DANGRE, JJ**

DATE : 5th March, 2019

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time the matter is adjourned for 24/04/2019. Ad-interim relief if any to continue till then.

(ASSOCIATE)