

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION LODGING NO. 4328 OF 2018

Kam-a Vida Enviro Engineers Pvt. Ltd.Petitioner

V/S

**Municipal Corporation Of Greater Mumbai AndRespondent
3 Ors.**

Anil T. Agarwal For petitioner

**CORAM : S.C. DHARMADHIKARI &
M. S. KARNIK, JJ**

DATE : 2nd May, 2019

P.C. :

Mentioned at 11.00 a.m. No urgency.

(ASSOCIATE)